
2023年度　

13 20 28 61 100

118 129 217 227 239

255 314 348 357 430

434 470 637 675 704

727 756 780 782 843

①  575 ②  723 ③  10 ④  604 ⑤  587

⑥  216 ⑦  313 ⑧  141 ⑨  101 ⑩  650

19 87 153 182 280

328 330 334 404 462

515 546 547 549 616

622 642 644 671 694

696 710 814 818 820

①  777 ②  569 ③  140 ④  113 ⑤  

⑥  ⑦  ⑧  ⑨  ⑩  

補欠（※○の数字が優先順位）

講座名
３B男前体操

当選者受付番号

定期教養講座受講当選者受付番号

補欠（※○の数字が優先順位）

会場

高年者センター岡崎

講座名

姫トレ＆椅子ヨガ

当選者受付番号


